Payment Report

Mailing Address:

PO Box 250, Steelville, MO 65565-0250

Installment:

1

Lender: Sullivan Bank Date: 12/10/2024
Address: PO BOX 489, Sullivan State, Zip: MO, 63080
Agency Code: MO028 0000 Discount Date:

Agency Name: CRAWFORD COUNTY Economic Loss Date: 12/31/2024
Payee: CRAWFORD COUNTY COLLECTOR Preferred Due Date: 11/30/2024

USPS

7505

56

$52,491.40

CAMERON S LAMBING
CARL A DUFF
LMH HOMES LLC
WENTZ PROPERTIES, LLC
KV RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
JARED A HELTON
CONNER BRITTON
MADISON R GOODMAN
BTB HOLDINGS LLC
EMILY L BUCHANAN
ELAINE BYRD
KAI WES INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.
KOCH RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
KV RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
KV RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
BTB HOLDINGS LLC
MARY E TERRELL
KOCH RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
JEREMY M. SUMMERS
KOCH RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
KV RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
KAI WES INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.
ABIGAILE L GRUEN
KAILEY KEYMANN
GOODMAN RENTALS LLC
WALTER E WISEMAN

743 Crawford Cir
1031 Watson Rd
621 Dunnigan St
326 Sappington Bridge Rd
392 Fair St
1171 Fann Rd
114 Finney Dr
385 Hillcrest Dr
406 Maiden Ln
25 Shirley Ln
5559 Highway P
110 Downey PI
413 N Park Ave
411 N Park Ave
208 N Moss St
211 N Davis St
204 Bourbon Dr
210 Bourbon Dr
1105 W End Dr
907 NW Main St
107 S Smith St
303 S Smith St
808 W Phillips St
608 S Prairie St
931 McCormick St
178 East St

01-4.0-17-4-01-026.000
01-5.0-15-3-01-001.050
01-4.0-17-1-02-003.000
01-4.0-17-1-08-008.000
01-4.0-17-1-09-010.000
02-4.0-18-0-00-005.010
02-6.0-14-0-00-016.000
02-8.0-34-4-13-010.000
05-7.0-36-1-01-014.000
06-2.2-09-0-00-016.000
06-3.1-05-0-00-008.000
06-9.0-30-3-10-001.000
06-9.0-30-3-24-006.000
06-9.0-30-3-24-007.000
06-9.0-30-4-09-027.000
06-9.0-30-4-14-003.000
06-9.0-31-2-05-030.000
06-9.0-31-2-05-033.000
06-9.0-31-2-08-009.000
06-9.0-31-2-26-006.000
06-9.0-31-2-30-004.000
06-9.0-31-2-40-002.000
06-9.0-31-2-55-009.000
06-9.0-31-2-59-006.000
06-9.0-31-3-02-010.000
06-9.0-32-0-00-018.000

00000166251
00000063108
00000069166
00000037496
00000072423
00000101075
00000118660
00000033222
00000060598
00000083809
00000812320
00000038938
00000027377
00000030945
00000029396
00000022607
00000043280
00000035672
00000035285
00000040522
00000094788
00000035458
00000065799
00000044395
00000228001

$936.25
$1,662.51
$631.08
$691.66
$374.96
$724.23
$1,010.75
$1,186.60
$332.22
$605.98
$838.09
$8,123.20
$389.38
$273.77
$309.45
$293.96
$226.07
$432.80
$356.72
$352.85
$405.22
$947.88
$354.58
$657.99
$443.95
$2,280.01




EVAN PAUL
LHM DEVELOPMENT LLC
DEBRA L STEWART
MATTHEW RYAN HORNYAK
JAMES DENVER MAHURIN
LORI A GIALLONGO
KAI WES INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.
KAI' WES INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.
BTB HOLDINGS LLC
BTB HOLDINGS LLC
ROBERT W WHITE
ROBERT W WHITE
ROBERT W WHITE
STEVEN E THURMOND
BENJAMIN N PAGE
BENJAMIN N PAGE
KAI WES INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.
KAI WES INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.
JVEE PROPERTIES, LLC
LMH HOMES LLC
LMH HOMES LLC
BYRON KEITH SCHMIDT
BOONE CREEK RENTALS LLC
BOONE CREEK RENTALS LLC

SHOCKLEY HOME SOLUTIONS LLC

ZACHARY JOSEPH STOCKHORST
TYLER MONDA
HUNTER KYLE LEWIS
KOCH RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
MARCUS MABE

159 S 4th St
301 Nixon School Rd
1081 Saranac Springs Rd
499 Highway E
47 Thurman Lake Rd
98 HIGWAY AA
805 Monroe St
805 Monroe St
812 Dorf St
803 SCHOOL AVE
2550 Christy Mine Rd
2550 Christy Mine Rd
2550 Christy Mine Rd
460 RUSSELL ST
1311 Essman Dunn Rd
1311 Essman Dunn Rd
1124 HWY DD
1124 HWY DD
428 S Park St
331 Sappington Bridge Rd
345 S Park St
360 N Hobby Hut Rd
840 Marlette Dr
922 Marlette Dr
2162 White Fawn Dr
1438 Mound Rd
114 Brownstone Ln
202 Gridley St
203 Esther Ave
160 Sleigh Ride Rd

07-4.0-18-0-00-016.000
07-8.0-27-0-00-011.020
07-9.0-31-0-00-001.010
10-1.0-11-0-00-014.010
13-1.0-01-0-00-002.000
14-2.0-04-0-00-027.000
06-9.0-31-2-43-003.000
06-9.0-31-2-43-002.000
06-9.0-30-3-26-006.010
06-9.0-30-3-26-012.000
09-1.0-12-0-00-003.000
09-1.0-01-0-00-010.000
09-1.0-12-0-00-002.040
01-5.0-16-0-00-002.000
02-5.0-22-0-00-001.020
02-5.0-15-0-00-014.000
05-7.0-25-0-00-011.000
05-7.0-25-0-00-010.000
01-4.0-17-1-12-005.000
01-4.0-17-1-05-009.000
01-4.0-17-1-09-012.000
06-2.2-10-0-00-004.010
07-2.1-04-2-08-003.000
07-2.1-04-2-08-004.000
05-5.0-22-4-02-024.000
02-9.0-30-0-00-001.060
06-9.0-30-4-05-026.000
11-8.0-34-2-06-003.000
11-8.0-34-3-15-009.000
05-9.0-29-0-00-002.240

00000169587
00000252297
00000063536
00000090071
00000056025
00000064806
00000023424
00000060082
00000091071
00000006705
00000202752
00000001665
00000000430
00000018363
00000000698
00000206351
00000000472
00000050539
00000041418
00000047245
00000055379
00000095112
00000241737
00000254185
00000064253
00000072848
00000312579
00000042057
00000025677
00000153560

Total

$1,695.87
$2,522.97
$635.36
$900.71
$560.25
$648.06
$234.24
$600.82
$910.71
$67.05
$2,027.52
$16.65
$4.30
$183.63
$6.98
$2,063.51
$4.72
$505.39
$414.18
$472.45
$553.79
$951.12
$2,417.37
$2,541.85
$642.53
$728.48
$3,125.79
$420.57
$256.77
$1,535.60
$52,491.40




